
OFFICIAL RESULTS

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

ROUND 4 OF 11 - MAY 19-21, 2006

POS. # NAME HOMETOWN BIKE INTERVAL TEAM

Repsol Lubricants Superstock Series

POINTS

INFINEON RACEWAY - SONOMA, CA

KAWASAKI AMA SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN PRESENTED BY SUPERCUTS

2 Jamie A Hacking Denver, NC Yamaha YZF-R1LE Yamaha Motor Corp. USA / Graves Motorspo1 8 Laps  37*

1 Aaron W Yates Milledgeville, GA Suzuki GSX-R1000 American Suzuki/Yoshimura2 +3.137  32

32 Eric Bostrom Las Vegas, NV Yamaha YZF-R1LE Yamaha Motor Corp. USA / Graves Motorspo3 +5.342  29

99 Geoff May Gainesville, GA Suzuki GSX-R1000 M4/EMGO/Suzuki/Pirelli/Arai4 +7.871  27

59 Jacob L Holden Eatonville, WA Suzuki GSX-R1000 Jordan Suzuki/Joe Rocket5 +10.380  26

16 Martin Craggill Chino, CA Suzuki GSX-R1000 HotBodies Rcng/Mat Mladin Mtrsprts6 +13.371  25

15 Steve Rapp Santa Clarita, CA Suzuki GSX-R1000 Jordan Suzuki/Joe Rocket7 +17.631  24

4 Joshua Hayes Gulfport, MS Honda CBR1000RR American Honda/Parts Unlimited8 +17.847  23

150 Matt D Lynn Ball Ground, GA Suzuki GSX-R1000 Millenium Tech/KWS/Ron Ayers Mtrsprts9 +18.143  22

96 Aaron Gobert Murrieta, CA Honda CBR1000RR PJ1/Parts Unlimited/Erion Honda10 +20.669  21

43 Jason R Pridmore Ventura, CA Suzuki GSX-R1000 Jordan Suzuki/Joe Rocket11 +24.294  20

153 David Stanton Lafayette, CA Suzuki GSX-R1000 Arclight Rcng/Suzuki/Dunlop12 +26.133  19

6 Damon S Buckmaster Henderson, NV Kawasaki ZX-10RR Kawasaki Motors Corp/Attack Performance13 +27.565  18

18 Chris Ulrich Lake Elsinore, CA Suzuki GSX-R1000 Roadracingworld.com/Suzuki14 +27.686  17

13 Cory West Eureka Springs, AR Suzuki GSX-R1000 HotBodies Racing/Motul/Leo Vince15 +31.978  16

12 Ben Attard Murrieta, CA Kawasaki ZX-10RR Kawasaki Motors Corp./Attack Performance16 +32.591  15

311 Roberto Pietri , Venezuela Suzuki GSX-R1000 PDV/Maltin Polar/CanTV/Roadracing World.17 +35.477  14

25 Akira Tamitsuji Vista, CA Suzuki GSX-R1000 Corona Extra/Kikkoman/Micron18 +35.988  13

40 Jason Disalvo Stafford, NY Yamaha YZF-R1LE Yamaha Motor Corp. USA / Graves Motorspo19 +39.309  13°

907 Ben Thompson Anchorage, AK Suzuki GSX-R1000 ESP/Evan Steel Performane20 +39.515  11

159 Martin Szwarc Rancho Cordova, CA Suzuki GSX-R1000 Rattler's Rock Racing/Pirelli21 +46.764  10

82 Eli Edwards Seattle, WA Suzuki GSX-R1000 Ricci Mtrsprts/R Tech Fuel22 +50.754  9

550 Leonardo Bagnis Lodi, CA Yamaha YZF-R1 StknMoto.com23 +52.066  8

129 Corey D Eaton Placerville, CA Suzuki GSX-R1000 Eaton Racing/Roseville Cycle24 +53.602  7

118 Lance Williams San Francisco, CA Suzuki GSX-R1000 Desmoto Sport/Team Sheriff`s Racing25 +58.380  6

798 Premek Glinz Torrance, CA Suzuki GSX-R1000 Monster Energy Drink/Mototecnica26 +59.267  5

81 C R Gittere Charlotte, NC Suzuki GSX-R1000 Geico Mtrcycle/Autodata/Hein Gericke27 +59.525  4

102 Mark Simon Los Angeles, CA Suzuki GSX-R1000 XDot Racing/PPS/Torco/Factory Pro28 +1:03.075  3

106 Andy Carman Cupertino, CA Suzuki GSX-R1000 Net-Moto.com/Helimot/Leo Vince29 +1:03.715  2

666 Chris Weiss San Ramon, CA Suzuki GSX-R1000 LP USA/Motorex USA/Spy Optics30 +1:06.685  1

125 Marco Martinez Fort Lauderdale, FL Suzuki GSX-R1000 Team Hunter/Champion Racing31 +1:13.470  0

103 Eric Pinson Eatonton, GA Kawasaki ZX-10RR Snow Sports/Pinson Racing32 +1:16.163  0

851 Brad Puetz Costa Mesa, CA Suzuki GSX-R1000 OpenCheck.com/Dainese/Motorex33 +1:20.003  0

416 Fernando Amantini , Venezuela Kawasaki ZX-10RR Kawasaki/Citgo/Cantv/Dunlop34 +1:21.984  0

211 Reno Karimian Glendale, CA Suzuki GSX-R1000 Reno Racing/Maddog Racing35 +1:21.985  0

161 Sahar Zvik Hollywood, CA Suzuki GSX-R1000 none listed36 3 Laps  0

901 Corey Sarros San Luis Obispo, CA Suzuki GSX-R1000 Twisted Racing/Motorex/CC Sportbikes37 DNS  0

616 Brad M Hendry Englewood, CO Suzuki GSX-R1000 Foothills Racing/Foothills BMW Triumph38 DNS  0

WINNER'S RACE TIME:

WINNER'S AVERAGE SPEED:

12:57.421

82.2 mph

° POLE POSITION: #40 - Jason Disalvo, 1:36.906, 82.5 mph (earns 1 additional point)

MARGIN OF VICTORY: 3.137

* LAP LEADER (earns 1 additional point)

RACE LENGTH: 8 laps on a 2.22 mile road course

SERIES POINT STANDINGS

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPOS. POINTS

Jamie A Hacking Denver, NC  2  138 1

Aaron W Yates Milledgeville, GA  1  126 2

Jason Disalvo Stafford, NY  1  114 3

Geoff May Gainesville, GA  0  109 4

Joshua Hayes Gulfport, MS  0  98 5

Jacob L Holden Eatonville, WA  0  91 6

Jason R Pridmore Ventura, CA  0  87 7

Aaron Gobert Murrieta, CA  0  86 8

Eric Bostrom Las Vegas, NV  0  80 9

Steve Rapp Santa Clarita, CA  0  73 10

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPOS.

Chris Ulrich Lake Elsinore, CA  0  73 11

Matt D Lynn Ball Ground, GA  0  69 12

Ben Attard Murrieta, CA  0  68 13

Martin Craggill Chino, CA  0  64 14

Roberto Pietri , Venezuela  0  64 15

Damon S Buckmaster Henderson, NV  0  60 16

Cory West Eureka Springs, AR  0  51 17

Akira Tamitsuji Vista, CA  0  42 18

Ben Thompson Anchorage, AK  0  28 19

C R Gittere Charlotte, NC  0  26 20

ATTENDANCE: -not available- NEXT EVENT: Road America - Elkhart Lake, WI - June 2-4, 2006
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